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Gewone ringen

 

1e ring      laatste ring   Naam                                                   Tel.nr.

 

1577681   1577715       Hans de Ridder                                       216260

1577716   1577745       Karel Dingemanse                                   479345

1577746   1577780       Mark Bugajski                                        644392

1577781   1577820       Simon Jasperse                                      551625

1577821   1577880       Amer al Housini                                      06-43099019

1577881   1577940       Krijn Wielemaker                                    626316  

1577941   1577980       Hans Daane                                           470503

1577981   1578045       Leo Daane                                             624125

1578046   1578080       Gerrie van Boven                                    637802

1578080   1578100       Leen van Wallenburg (Sb)                         06-23437375
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1578101   1578150       Patrick Noorman                                     06-30870573

1578151   1578180       Daniel Dekker                                        06-10818880

1578181   1578230       Peter Borremans                                    478963

1578231   1578280       Bram en Tom Beekman                           629886

1578281   1578310       Leen van Wallenburg (Mb)                        612866

1578311   1578380       Gijs Baan                                              627410

1578381   1578430       Rinus Clement                                        0113-371750

1578431   1578480       Adri Walraven                                        478946

1578481   1578540       Jan van Peenen                                      460156

1578541   1578580       Koen Minderhoud                                    06-11207462

1578581   1578595       Ko Meerman                                          463887  

1578596   1578640       Adrie en Erwin Houmes                            625376

1578641   1578680       Jo en Adrie Schroevers                            412077

1578681   1578690       Willy Huige en Nicky Schotanus                  616876

1578691   1578705       Kees Clement                                         464400

1578706   1578725       Dave en Jeanet Antheunisse                      468551

1578726   1578735       Joshua Hoek                                          06-52110261

1578736   1578760       Fred Slager                                            478497

1578761   1578780       Martin Stokman                                      06-41441458

1578781   1578790       Arie Coppoolse                                       613937

1578791   1578800       Ben Baukema                                         470873

1578801   1578810       Cor Sponselee                                        582336

1578811   1578820       Jan Kees Hoek                                        06-23085871

1578821   1578845       Dirk van Iwaarden                                  625296

1578846   1578855       Jan Roest                                              628629

1578856   1578865       Kees Hoek en Jacky Nijsen                       636357



1578866   1578880       Huib Balthazar                                        06-46793302

1578881   1578890       Piet Geijs                                               06-24202232

1578891   1578915       Henk Biemans                                        462866  

1578916   1578930       Ko Marteijn                                            464642

1578931   1578950       Rens Jobse                                            06-53471559

1578951   1578980       Pieter van Maaren                                   06-41552050

 

1858241   1858260       Krijn Wielemaker                                    626316

1858261   1858290       Henk Biemans                                        462866

1858291   1858300       Kees Clement                                         464400

 

totaal 1360 stuks in 2016

totaal 1280 stuks in 2015

totaal 1360 stuks in 2014

totaal 1540 stuks in 2013

totaal 1463 stuks in 2012

Gouden ringen

 

1e ring      laatste ring  Naam                                                    Tel.nr.

 

3611741   3611770      Arie Coppoolse                                        613937

3611771   3611800      Krijn Wielemaker                                     626316

3611801   3611820      Patrick Noorman                                      06-30870573

3611821   3611840      Daniel Dekker                                         06-10818880

3611841   3611870      Ko Marteijn                                             464642

3611871   3611910      Anne Ridderbos                                       637755



3611911   3611940      Kees Hoek en Jacky Nijsen                        636357

3611941   3611970      Jan Kees Hoek                                         06-23085871

3611971   3612000      Wout de Vries                                         615913

3612001   3612040      Piet Geijs                                                06-24202232

3612041   3612090      Max en Bianca Meerman                           471694

3612091   3612140      Fred van Herk                                         06-51609391

3612141   3612200      Willy Huige en Nicky Schotanus                   616876

3612201   3612240      Dick Beekman                                         639613

3612241   3612260      Jan van Peenen                                       460156

3612261   3612340      Gijs Baan                                               627410

3612341   3612490      Koen Minderhoud                                     06-11207462

3612491   3612540      Peter Borremans                                     478963  

3612541   3612560      Jo en Adrie Schroevers                             412077

3512561   3512580      Ben Baukema                                          470873

3612581   3612600      Leen van Wallenburg (Mb)                         612866

3612601   3612610     Martin Stokman                                        06-41441458

3612611   3612635      Adri en Erwin Houmes                               625376

3612636   3612645      Karel Dingemanse                                    612866

3612646   3612670      Dave en Jeanet Antheunisse                       468551

3612671   3612690      Joshua Hoek                                           06-52110261

3612691   3612700      Rens Jobse                                             06-53471559

 

totaal 960 stuks in 2016

totaal 840 stuks in 2015

totaal 820 stuks in 2014

totaal 940 stuks in 2013

totaal 1078 stuks in 2012
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